Grupo Desportivo Fidelidade

22 Manga 10+20

Euroindy 0,910 Km

-

Treinos 21-01-2017 11:09. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 48.872 +0.095 11:26:18.317 3 51.533 +1.785 11:24:15.177
(15) Alfredo Chambel 7 49.380 +0.603 11:27:07.697 4 50.045 +0.297 11:25:05.222
1 57.349 +9.190 11:22:28.093 8 48.944 +0.167 11:27:56.641 5 50.216 +0.468 11:25:55.438
2 49.435 +1.276 11:23:17.528 9 48.777 - 11:28:45.418 6 50.463 +0.715 11:26:45.901
3 48.466 +0.307 11:24:05.994 10 48.844 +0.067 11:29:34.262 7 58.477 +8.729 11:27:44.378
4 49.354 +1.195 11:24:55.348 11 49.077 +0.300 11:30:23.339 8 51.221 +1.473 11:28:35.599
5 48.686 +0.527 11:25:44.034 12 48.888 +0.111 11:31:12.227 9 50.614 +0.866 11:29:26.213
6 53.191 +5.032 11:26:37.225 13 49.110 +0.333 11:32:01.337 10 49.791 +0.043 11:30:16.004
7 49.382 +1.223 11:27:26.607 1 50.256 +0.508 11:31:06.260
8 48.334 +0.175 11:28:14.941 (27) Marco Real 12 49.748 - 11:31:56.008
9 48.433 +0.274 11:29:03.374 1 53.376 +4.332 11:22:22.719
10 48.159 - 11:29:51.533 2 50.864 +1.820 11:23:13.583 (23) Fernando Almeida
1 48.790 +0.631 11:30:40.323 3 50.471 +1.427 11:24:04.054 1 53.901 +4.079 11:22:28.850
12 51.573 +3.414 11:31:31.896 4 49.788 +0.744 11:24:53.842 2 52.194 +2.372 11:23:21.044
5 49.612 +0.568 11:25:43.454 3 51.104 +1.282 11:24:12.148
(28) Pedro Ferreira 6 49.497 +0.453 11:26:32.951 4 50.493 +0.671 11:25:02.641
1 51.199 +2.877 11:22:12.606 7 49.332 +0.288 11:27:22.283 5 51.149 +1.327 11:25:53.790
2 49.019 +0.697 11:23:01.625 8 49.117 +0.073 11:28:11.400 6 51.039 +1.217 11:26:44.829
3 49.305 +0.983 11:23:50.930 9 49.044 - 11:29:00.444 7 51.339 +1.517 11:27:36.168
4 48.721 +0.399 11:24:39.651 10 57.735 +8.691 11:29:58.179 8 52.061 +2.239 11:28:28.229
5 48.517 +0.195 11:25:28.168 1 52.209 +3.165 11:30:50.388 9 51.519 +1.697 11:29:19.748
6 48.560 +0.238 11:26:16.728 12 49.056 +0.012 11:31:39.444 10 50.202 +0.380 11:30:09.950
7 48.563 +0.241 11:27:05.291 1 49.822 - 11:30:59.772
8 48.845 +0.523 11:27:54.136 (2) Alexandre Claro 12 50.187 +0.365 11:31:49.959
9 48.463 +0.141 11:28:42.599 1 56.283 +7.177 11:22:23.800
10 48.426 +0.104 11:29:31.025 2 50.805 +1.699 11:23:14.605 (31) Nuno Catarino
1 48.641 +0.319 11:30:19.666 3 49.949 +0.843 11:24:04.554 1 54.835 +4.902 11:22:27.839
12 48.322 - 11:31:07.988 4 49.995 +0.889 11:24:54.549 2 50.945 +1.012 11:23:18.784
13 48.501 +0.179 11:31:56.489 5 49.106 - 11:25:43.655 3 50.275 +0.342 11:24:09.059
6 53.311 +4.205 11:26:36.966 4 50.188 +0.255 11:24:59.247
(32) Miguel Gongalves 7 50.074 +0.968 11:27:27.040 5 50.509 +0.576 11:25:49.756
1 50.958 +2.610 11:22:14.396 8 50.669 +1.563 11:28:17.709 6 54.358 +4.425 11:26:44.114
2 49.149 +0.801 11:23:03.545 9 49.125 +0.019 11:29:06.834 7 51.092 +1.159 11:27:35.206
3 48.944 +0.596 11:23:52.489 10 1:58.176 +1:09.070 11:31:05.010 8 51.359 +1.426 11:28:26.565
4 48.692 +0.344 11:24:41.181 9 54.085 +4.152 11:29:20.650
5 48.513 +0.165 11:25:29.694 (12) José Oliveira 10 50.023 +0.090 11:30:10.673
6 48.709 +0.361 11:26:18.403 1 53.436 +3.835 11:22:22.246 11 49.933 - 11:31:00.606
7 48.729 +0.381 11:27:07.132 2 50.462 +0.861 11:23:12.708 12 50.840 +0.907 11:31:51.446
8 48.745 +0.397 11:27:55.877 3 51.644 +2.043 11:24:04.352
9 48.395 +0.047 11:28:44.272 4 51.783 +2.182 11:24:56.135 (13) Ricardo Penas
10 48.348 - 11:29:32.620 5 49.786 +0.185 11:25:45.921 1 53.988 +4.012 11:22:29.777
11 48.810 +0.462 11:30:21.430 6 50.658 +1.057 11:26:36.579 2 52,157 +2.181 11:23:21.934
12 48.354 +0.006 11:31:09.784 7 50.192 +0.591 11:27:26.771 3 51.010 +1.034 11:24:12.944
13 48.393 +0.045 11:31:58.177 8 50.184 +0.583 11:28:16.955 4 50.509 +0.533 11:25:03.453
9 49.601 - 11:29:06.556 5 50.968 +0.992 11:25:54.421
(22) Francisco Barroso 10 51.302 +1.701 11:29:57.858 6 50.979 +1.003 11:26:45.400
1 51.249 +2.816 11:22:13.557 1 50.166 +0.565 11:30:48.024 7 51.000 +1.024 11:27:36.400
2 50.496 +2.063 11:23:04.053 12 51.107 +1.506 11:31:39.131 8 52.492 +2.516 11:28:28.892
3 49.235 +0.802 11:23:53.288 9 52.219 +2.243 11:29:21.111
4 49.022 +0.589 11:24:42.310 (5) Rui Marques 10 50.372 +0.396 11:30:11.483
5 48.699 +0.266 11:25:31.009 1 53.345 +3.722 11:22:17.626 11 49.976 - 11:31:01.459
6 49.107 +0.674 11:26:20.116 2 51.289 +1.666 11:23:08.915 12 50.802 +0.826 11:31:52.261
7 48.433 - 11:27:08.549 3 50.661 +1.038 11:23:59.576
8 48.843 +0.410 11:27:57.392 4 50.351 +0.728 11:24:49.927 (3) José Mouco
9 48.438 +0.005 11:28:45.830 5 49.983 +0.360 11:25:39.910 1 55.370 +5.369 11:22:20.243
10 48.808 +0.375 11:29:34.638 6 50.952 +1.329 11:26:30.862 2 52.248 +2.247 11:23:12.491
1 49.142 +0.709 11:30:23.780 7 49.837 +0.214 11:27:20.699 3 51.453 +1.452 11:24:03.944
12 48.787 +0.354 11:31:12.567 8 49.623 - 11:28:10.322 4 53.190 +3.189 11:24:57.134
13 49.158 +0.725 11:32:01.725 9 49.741 +0.118 11:29:00.063 5 50.821 +0.820 11:25:47.955
10 49.861 +0.238 11:29:49.924 6 50.920 +0.919 11:26:38.875
(14) Ricardo Nogueira 11 50.130 +0.507 11:30:40.054 7 50.215 +0.214 11:27:29.090
1 51.680 +2.903 11:22:12.618 12 50.656 +1.033 11:31:30.710 8 53.147 +3.146 11:28:22.237
2 49.628 +0.851 11:23:02.246 9 50.080 +0.079 11:29:12.317
3 49.307 +0.530 11:23:51.553 (10) José Maio 10 52.092 +2.091 11:30:04.409
4 49.045 +0.268 11:24:40.598 1 1:01.207 +11.459 11:22:32.058 1 50.001 - 11:30:54.410
5 48.847 +0.070 11:25:29.445 2 51.586 +1.838 11:23:23.644 12 1:00.683 +10.682 11:31:55.093
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(35) Tiago Matos
1 54.032 +4.001 11:22:25.712
2 50.754 +0.723 11:23:16.466
3 50.908 +0.877 11:24:07.374
4 50.356 +0.325 11:24:57.730
5 50.554 +0.523 11:25:48.284
6 56.258 +6.227 11:26:44.542
7 51.304 +1.273 11:27:35.846
8 52.135 +2.104 11:28:27.981
9 52.118 +2.087 11:29:20.099
10 50.047 +0.016 11:30:10.146
11 50.031 - 11:31:00.177
12 51.268 +1.237 11:31:51.445
(1) José Martins
1 56.516 +6.484 11:22:23.300
2 51.943 +1.911 11:23:15.243
3 50.664 +0.632 11:24:05.907
4 52.982 +2.950 11:24:58.889
5 50.032 - 11:25:48.921
6 50.506 +0.474 11:26:39.427
7 50.154 +0.122 11:27:29.581
8 50.679 +0.647 11:28:20.260
9 50.669 +0.637 11:29:10.929
10 51.343 +1.311 11:30:02.272
1 58.783 +8.751 11:31:01.055
12 59.821 +9.789 11:32:00.876
(4) Manuel Costa
1 53.010 +2.219 11:22:26.111
2 51.888 +1.097 11:23:17.999
3 50.819 +0.028 11:24:08.818
4 50.829 +0.038 11:24:59.647
5 51.094 +0.303 11:25:50.741
6 53.313 +2.522 11:26:44.054
7 50.829 +0.038 11:27:34.883
8 51.424 +0.633 11:28:26.307
9 51.280 +0.489 11:29:17.587
10 50.791 - 11:30:08.378
11 51.231 +0.440 11:30:59.609
12 51.380 +0.589 11:31:50.989
(26) Bruno Rodrigues
1 59.974 +7.975 11:22:36.718
2 53.780 +1.781 11:23:30.498
3 52.442 +0.443 11:24:22.940
4 51.999 - 11:25:14.939
5 52.745 +0.746 11:26:07.684
6 56.844 +4.845 11:27:04.528
7 52.574 +0.575 11:27:57.102
8 52.696 +0.697 11:28:49.798
9 57.111 +5.112 11:29:46.909
10 59.836 +7.837 11:30:46.745
11 52.171 +0.172 11:31:38.916
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